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FFT for May 2018

Responses Received 6

	Extremely Likely
	Likely 
	Neither Likely nor Unlikely 
	Unlikely 
	Extremely Unlikely

	6
	0
	1
	0
	0



Comments
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	What are we doing well
	What can we improve

	All staff excellent reception very helpful Dr Harbourne – Excellent 
	You cant

	Reception staff are very positive and friendly 
	

	Brilliant staff
	Nothing 

	Very welcoming
	

	Friendly staff
	More appts
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